
XTERRA Switzerland
XTERRA Classic - 45-49 Femmes

24.06.2017

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Temps total Ecart Temps
zone 1

Temps
zone 2

Temps zone
3

Temps
zone 4

Temps zone
5

1 260 ZIEMKE
VERONIKA

LAUFEN BL SUI XTERRA
Classic -
45-49
Femmes

1969 03:06:29.122 - 29:39.959
(1)

1:25.636
(1)

1:27:36.552
(1)

1:07.993
(1)

1:06:38.982
(3)

N/A

2 189 MASSONNAT
EMMANUELLE

GALLUIS FRA XTERRA
Classic -
45-49
Femmes

1970 03:14:41.157 8:12.035 33:01.466
(3)

1:44.235
(2)

1:36:52.882
(3)

1:16.175
(2)

1:01:46.399
(1)

VERSAILLES TRIATHLON

3 403 UBELHOR EVA IMMENSTADT GER XTERRA
Classic -
45-49
Femmes

1971 03:25:00.424 18:31.302 40:59.375
(4)

2:15.123
(3)

1:33:19.014
(2)

2:04.819
(4)

1:06:22.093
(2)

N/A

4 230 GENEVOIS
LAURENCE

VILLARD ST
CHRISTOPHE

FRA XTERRA
Classic -
45-49
Femmes

1968 03:27:51.163 21:22.041 32:52.181
(2)

2:21.590
(4)

1:42:34.162
(4)

1:33.637
(3)

1:08:29.593
(4)

TROLL TEAM TRIATHLON
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